2019 LSI COURSE PRICE LIST – TURKEY

Valid for bookings made from 1st January to 30th April 2019



LSI UK: London Central, London Hampstead, Brighton & Cambridge		
General 20/ISY 20	Intensive 24/ISY 24	Intensive 30/ISY 30
1+weeks: 25% DISCOUNT	1+weeks: 25% DISCOUNT	1+weeks: 25% DISCOUNT
Registration Fee £75 - No material or homestay placement fees - £20 per week discount on homestay bookings 12 weeks or longer.		

LIST USAT SAU LIEVO, DECKEIEVISAU CLAUCISCO, DOSIOU AZ INEW YOCK		
General 20/ISY 20	Intensive 25/ISY 25	Intensive 30/ISY 30
1+weeks: 25% DISCOUNT	1+weeks: 25% DISCOUNT	1+weeks: 25% DISCOUNT
Registration Fee US\$150 - No material fees – US\$20 per week discount on homestay bookings 12 weeks or longer		

General 20/ISY 20	Intensive 25/ISY 25	Intensive 30/ISY 30
1-11 weeks: CD\$340 CD\$240 per week	1-11 weeks: CD\$382 CD\$270 per week	1-11 weeks: CD\$415 CD\$300 per week
12-23 weeks: CD\$310 CD\$230 per week	12-23 weeks: CD\$352 CD\$255 per week	12-23 weeks: CD\$390 CD\$280 per week
24+ weeks: CD\$280 CD\$220 per week	24+ weeks: CD\$307 CD\$240 per week	24+ weeks: CD\$325 CD\$250 per week

LSI New Zealand: Auckland		
General 20/ISY 20	Intensive 25/ISY 25	Intensive 30/ISY 30
1-12 weeks: NZ\$350 NZ\$255 per week Studying more than 12 weeks requires a student visa & a full time course	1-11 weeks: NZ\$395 NZ\$285 per week	1-11 weeks: NZ\$445 NZ\$325 per week
	12-23 weeks: NZ\$385 NZ\$275 per week	12-23 weeks: NZ\$435 NZ\$315 per week
	24+ weeks: NZ\$342 NZ\$265 per week	24+ weeks: NZ\$395 NZ\$305 per week
Registration Fee NZ\$190 – Material fee NZ\$23 per week (maximum 20 weeks charged)		

LSI Australia: Brisbane		*
General 20/ISY 20	Intensive 24/ISY 24	Intensive 30/ISY 30
1-12 weeks: AU\$340 AU\$230 per week With General 20 maximum study duration is 12 weeks on a visitor visa	1-11 weeks: AU\$397 AU\$245 per week	1-11 weeks: AU\$435 AU\$270 per week
	12-23 weeks: AU\$377 AU\$230 per week	12-23 weeks: AU\$425 AU\$255 per week
	24+ weeks.: AU\$337 AU\$215 per week	24+ weeks.: AU\$375 AU\$240 per week
Registration Fee AU\$230 – Material fee AU\$15 per week (maximum 20 weeks charged)		

LSI France: Paris	
General 20/ISY 20	Intensive 30/ISY 30
1-11 weeks: €340 €230 per week	1-11 weeks: €435 €275 per week
12-23 weeks: €290 €205 per week	12-23 weeks: €380 €250 per week
24+ weeks: €255 €180 per week	24+ weeks: €320 €225 per week
Registration Fee €90 – Material fee €10 per week (maximum 20 weeks charged)	

LSI Switzerland: Zurich	+
General 20/ISY 20	Intensive 30/ISY 30
1-11 weeks: CHF465 CHF325 per week	1-11 weeks: CHF605 CHF455 per week
12-23 weeks: CHF405 CHF305 per week	12-23 weeks: CHF560 CHF430 per week
24+ weeks: CHF315 CHF285 per week	24+ weeks: CHF455 CHF400 per week
Registration Fee CHF120 – Material fee CHF14 per week (maximum 20 weeks charged)	

